Cultivar Name
Blazing Cannons
Dental Delight
Fully Blessed
Hotlanta

Irish Royalty

Lily's Christmas Slippers
Lydia's Regal Robe

Tooth Fairy Princess

Hybridizer
Waldrop
Waldrop
Waldrop
Waldrop
Waldrop

Waldrop
Waldrop

Waldrop

Year Intro Height Bloom Season

2013
2015
2014
2014

2014

2016
2008

2014

31
28
33
31

28

34
37

31

7
5.5
7
6

6.5
6

5.5

EM
M
EM
EM

EM

EM
EM

M

Re

Re

Re
Re

Re

Re

Foliage
Svr
Dor
Dor
Svr

Svr

Svr
Svr

Dor

Ploidy
Tet
Tet
Tet
Tet

Tet

Tet
Tet

Tet

Fra

Fra

Fra

Fra

AHS Description
Bold red with a lighter red eye and a yellow to green
throat, light yellow ruffled edge.
Raspberry w/fuschia eye and bright white teeth.
Pink with an ivory eye and a yellow throat.
Red with a large more intense red eye, and a green
Brilliant purple with a green throat, and a chartreuse
edge on the petals that is prominent in the morning.
Pink self w/ ivory eye & ivory edge, green eye that
turns yellow, which then blends into the ivory eye.
Purple with lighter eye and pearl edge above green
Pink over a cream base with a green throat and lots
of teeth around the edges of both the petals and the

Market
Price

$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00

$100.00
$50.00

$150.00



