											Market
Cultivar Name	Hybridizer	Year Intro	Height	Bloom	Season	Re	Foliage	Ploidy	Fra	AHS Description	Price
										Bold red with a lighter red eye and a yellow to green	
Blazing Cannons	Waldrop	2013	31	7	EM	Re	Svr	Tet		throat, light yellow ruffled edge.	\$100.00
Dental Delight	Waldrop	2015	28	5.5	M		Dor	Tet		Raspberry w/fuschia eye and bright white teeth.	\$150.00
Fully Blessed	Waldrop	2014	33	7	EM	Re	Dor	Tet		Pink with an ivory eye and a yellow throat.	\$100.00
Hotlanta	Waldrop	2014	31	6	EM	Re	Svr	Tet	Fra	Red with a large more intense red eye, and a green	\$150.00
										Brilliant purple with a green throat, and a chartreuse	
Irish Royalty	Waldrop	2014	28	6	EM	Re	Svr	Tet		edge on the petals that is prominent in the morning.	\$150.00
										Pink self w/ ivory eye & ivory edge, green eye that	
Lily's Christmas Slippers	Waldrop	2016	34	6.5	EM		Svr	Tet		turns yellow, which then blends into the ivory eye.	\$100.00
Lydia's Regal Robe	Waldrop	2008	37	6	EM		Svr	Tet	Fra	Purple with lighter eye and pearl edge above green	\$50.00
										Pink over a cream base with a green throat and lots	
Tooth Fairy Princess	Waldrop	2014	31	5.5	M	Re	Dor	Tet	Fra	of teeth around the edges of both the petals and the	\$150.00